SRP4012TA Series - Shielded Power Inductors
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
&
**
HALO

Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
Terminal
TypeL (μH)
Tol.
(%)
SRP4012TA-R10Y 0.10 ±30 5 400 4.3 5.5 11.5 25
Lead
Frame
SRP4012TA-R22M 0.22 ±20 5 200 6.6 8 8.5 20
SRP4012TA-R36M 0.36 ±20 10 143 15.5 18 6.5 8.5
SRP4012TA-R47M 0.47 ±20 10 120 18 20 6.0 6.5
SRP4012TA-R60M 0.60 ±20 10 117 22.5 26 5.3 6
SRP4012TA-1R0M 1.0 ±20 10 80 41 47 4.0 6
SRP4012TA-1R2M 1.2 ±20 10 70 48 56 3.5 5
SRP4012TA-1R5M 1.5 ±20 10 62 55 63.3 3.0 4
SRP4012TA-2R2M 2.2 ±20 10 58 69.2 80 2.8 3.5
SRP4012TA-3R3M 3.3 ±20 10 41 84 97 2.3 3
SRP4012TA-4R7M 4.7 ±20 10 35 128 145 2.0 2.5
SRP4012TA-5R6M 5.6 ±20 10 30 180 208 1.7 2.3
SRP4012TA-6R8M 6.8 ±20 10 28 300 360 1.5 1.7
SRP4012TA-8R2M 8.2 ±20 10 25 313 376 1.4 1.6
SRP4012TA-100M 10.0 ±20 10 23 410 463 1.3 1.4
General Specifications
Test Voltage .................................... 1.0 V
Test Frequency ..........................100 KHz
Operating Temperature